ST THERESE’S CANTEEN PRICE LIST - 2024

SANDWICHES

Vegemite/Honey/Jam $2.00
Cheese $2.50
Egg $2.50
Egg & Lettuce $3.00
Salad (lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrot) $3.50
Ham $3.00
Ham & Salad $4.50
Caesar Salad (lettuce, egg, bacon, cheese,
croutons & dressing) $5.00

Rainbow Salad (lettuce, sweet potato, beetroot,

avo, carrot & cucumber) $5.00

Add $1 for GF roll/wrap, Add 50c for GF bread
Add 50c for roll/wrap
Add 50c for avo, egg, cheese etc.

HOT FOOD

Chicken Drumettes $0.60
Garlic Bread (add cheese 50c) $2.00
Small Pie $2.50
Sausage Roll $3.00
Hot Dog with Sauce $3.00
Large Pie $3.50
Chicken Burger $4.00

(chicken breast patty, lettuce & mayo)

GF Chicken Burger

Chicken Chilli Wrap

(chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheese & mayo) $4.50
Add extra chicken tender $1.50

GF Chicken Chilli Wrap $5.50
Hamburger

(beef patty, lettuce & tomato sauce) $4.00
Nachos (mince, corn chips & cheese) $6.00
Sauce Portions (tomato or bbq) $0.50

Updated 27/02/24

TOASTED SANDWICHES &

WRAPS
Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Add 50c for a wrap
Add $1 for GF wrap, 50c for GF bread

FRUIT & VEG
Banana

Apple

Carrot Sticks

DRINKS

Water

100% Juice (apple / orange)
Flavoured Milk (choc / strawberry)

SNACKS

Choc Chip Cookies

Popcorn

Deli Chips (sea salt / honey soy)

COLD TREATS
Nice n Joosy

Snap Stix
Ice Mony
Dixie Cup
Moosie (choc / strawberry / banana)

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.50

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$0.60
$1.10
$1.20
$1.50
$2.00



